

Court No. - 52

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 358 of 1997

Appellant :- New Okhla Industrial Develop.Authority

Respondent :- Mohd.Jamal Uddin

Counsel for Appellant :- M.N. Singh,Shivam Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- M.A.Zaidi,Amit

Krishna,H.N.Shukla,N. Kumar,R.R.Shukla,R.S. Saroj,S.K.

Nigam,S.K.Pandey,Satendra Singh,Shailendra

Singh,T.K.Mishra,Vikrant Rana

Hon'ble Harsh Kumar,J.

Passed over for the day on the request made by Sri Raj Bahadur Yadav, Advocate holding brief of Sri Shivam Yadav, learned counsel for appellant.

Sri Akash Chandra Maurya, Advocate holding brief of Sri M.A. Zaidi, learned counsel for respondent is present.

Order Date :- 1.8.2019

Tamang